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28th September 2015 
 
 
Dear parents and carers of year 11 students, 
 
 
Re. College Open days 
 
Please be advised of the following open days which you may like to visit with your 
children/ wards. Note some are this week and next. 
 
Students living in Croydon and those interested in colleges in Croydon will also 
shortly receive a Croydon post -16 prospectus to help focus their minds on making 
early applications for the next stage of their education and/or training.  
 
Croydon College 
http://www.croydon.ac.uk 
(Also see pages in borough prospectus) 
3-6pm Thurs 15th Oct 15 
10am – 1pm Sat 14th Nov 15 
3-6pm Wed 10th Feb16 
3-6pm Wed 29th June 16 
 
Carshalton College 
http://www.carshalton.ac.uk/events/view/2015/october/ 
4.30 – 7pm Wed 21st Oct 
10am – 1pm Sat 21st Nov 15 
 
NESCOT College 
http://www.nescot.ac.uk/events/ 
5.30 – 8pm Wed 30th Sep 15 
5.30 – 8pm Wed 21st Oct 15 
5.30 – 8pm Wed 9th Mar 15 
 
South Thames College – Merton Campus 
http://www.south-thames.ac.uk/latest-news/open-days.html 
4 – 7pm Wed 14th Oct 
11am – 2pm Sat 28th Nov 15 
4- 7pm Thur 3rd Mar 16 
11am – 2pm Sat 5th Mar 16 
 
 
John Ruskin College 
www.johnruskin.ac.uk 
10am-4pm SAT 10th October 15 
 

 

http://www.johnruskin.ac.uk/
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Lambeth College 
Open Events - 2015 /16 
http://www.lambethcollege.ac.uk/ 
 
 
Clapham Centre 
Saturday 10th October 2015        10.00 am to 2.00 pm 
 
Tuesday 3rd November 2015       5.00 pm to 8.00 pm 
 
Vauxhall Centre 
 
Tuesday 8th December 2015       5.00 pm to 8.00 pm 
 
 
Bromley College 
http://www.bromley.ac.uk/events/ 
 
Bromley Campus | Saturday 7 November | 10 am to 2 pm 

Orpington Campus | Thursday 12 November | 5 pm to 7.30 pm 
-  

 
 Yours sincerely, 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Stephanie Henry 
Head of Welfare 
 
 
 
 
 
 

http://www.bromley.ac.uk/contact/how-to-find-us/
http://www.bromley.ac.uk/contact/how-to-find-us/

